Live Vacancies Report - North Warwickshire (as of 20/02/2023)

20-Feb-2023
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Vacancy Title
Sales Apprentice
Toolmaker Apprentice

Bar and Waiting Apprenticeship
Chef Apprenticeship

Chef Apprenticeship.

i ire Vehi
Business Administration Apprenticeship 2023 Level 3-Birmingham
Customer Service Practi

ioner Apprentice
Apprentice Site Engineer - Level 4 - Birmingham - 2023
LEVEL 3 MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN APPRENTICE
LEVEL 6 LOGISTICS TECHNICIAN APPRENTICE
Teaching Assistant Apprenti
Apprentice Data Analyst Level 4 - Birmingham - 2023
‘Apprentice Commis Chef - Tamworth
‘Team Leader Apprenticeship in Transportation with UPS.
Leisure Team Member Apprenticeship
Technical Apprentice (Building Services)
Business Administration Apprentice

v Techi

Vacancy Type Employer Name

(Tamworth)

Harvester

RETAIL LIMITED ()

4 MITC

APPHIRE

Level Apprenticeship VAC1000118378 XDP LIMITED ()
g [ ingham)
BMW HAMS HALL

Advanced Level Apprenticeship

BMW HAMS HALL
VAC1000126494 Telford Infant School
g 2

ACADEMY LIMITED

g BRIGGS &
L0GIK LTD (Coventry)
VAC1000135130 KELTRUCK LIMITED ()

Advanced Level Apprenticeship

Postcod
o

ctor

o
Sales Marketing and Procurement

87817

Engineering and manufacturing
ering

Automotive

Public Service

Digital Industries

tospitality.

Leadership & Management

Health and Science

Building services engineering

Business

Bus Coach and HGV

Apprenticeship Name

Hospitality team member
Production chef

Customer service practitioner

Training Provider

LIFETIME TRAINING GROUP LIMITED
THE SMB GROUP
CHESTERFIELD COLLEGE

“THE NVQ TRAINING CENTRE LIMITED

Engineering techr

BIRMINGHAM METROPOLITAN COLLEGE

Teaching assistant
Data analyst

Commis chef

Team leader or supervisor

Leisure team member

Building services engineering technician

Business administrator

Heavy vehicle service and maintenance technician

HEART OF ENGLAND TRAINING LIMITED.
QALMITED

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE BIRMINGHAM
MERCURI INTERNATIONAL (UK) LIMIITED
CREATIVE SPORT & LEISURE LTI

SOLIHULL COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY CENTRE
STAFF SELECT LTD

REMIT GROUP LIMITED

Number of
cies

Number of Vacancies
Available

Closing Number of Applicants per
Date Expected Start Date Advert

01/03/2023

27/03/2023

129/06/2022
2.01/08/2022

318/10/202
128/11/202
119/12/20:
1 10/01/20:
117/01/2023  31/05/2023
321/12/2022 23/02/2023  25/02/2023
210/01/2023 31/05/2023  04/09/2023
817/01/2023 19/03/2023  01/08/2023
117/01/2023 01/08/2023
1 26/01/2023 27/03/2023
101/02/2023 31/05/2023  04/09/2023
231/01/2023  28/02/2023  06/03/2023
06/03/2023
20/03/2023
2 12/02/20 04/09/2023
1 13/02/20: 17/03/2023
116/02/2023  27/03/2023  12/06/2023

22/03/2023
26/03/2023

22
23

23
23

Current
Statu

0 Live
0 Live
0 Live

0 Live
0 Live
0 Live
0 Live
0 Live

0 Live
0 Live
0 Live
0 Live
0 Live

0 Live
0 Live

Wage
£12,376.00

1306032

Vacancy Town Vacancy LA

£10,655.00
£10,655.00
£10,655.00
12084.80 £5.81 per hour West Midlands
15750, A Birmingham
11480 i i
£17,850.00 Birmingham
£15,121.00 Birmingham
£15121.00 Birmingham
£8,253.96 Birmingham
£17,850.00 Birmingham
£19,760.00 Birmingham
£19,593.00 Tamworth
£15,000.00 Birmingham
£10,004.80 Coventry

£12,292.80

North Warwickshire

Vacancy
Region
West Midlands

West Midlands

Vacancy NAS

Vacancy NAS Area Division

West Midlands

central

Apply Outside of
FAA




